
1

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs) are community-based organizations that provide comprehensive 
primary care and preventive care, including health, oral, and mental health/substance abuse services to persons 
of all ages, regardless of their ability to pay or health insurance status. FQHCs are a critical component of the 
health care safety net.

Use this list to identify the FQHCs in your neighborhood and get access to needed care. Call ahead to confirm 
hours and available services at each center.

Center City Philadelphia
Facility

GPHA Chinatown Medical Services

FPCN 11th St. Family Health Services

Philadelphia FIGHT Pediatrics

PHMC Mary Howard Health Center

PHMC Care Clinic

Project Home-Hub of Hope

Y-HEP Health Center

432 N. 6th St

850 N. 11th St

1207 Chestnut St, 5th Floor

125 S. 9th St

1200 Callowhill St. Suite 101

1404 Arch St, Subconcourse

1207 Chestnut St, 5th Floor

19123

19123

19107

19107

19123

19102

19107

215-627-8000

215-769-1100

215-525-8600

215-592-4500

215-825-8220

215-309-5225

215-344-1632

Address Zip Code Phone

South Philadelphia

West & Southwest Philadelphia

Facility

Facility

*AHS Health Center #2

GPHA Carl Moore Health Center

GPHA Southeast Health Center

Spectrum Health Services

*AHS Health Center #3

*AHS Health Center #4

FPCN Health Annex

GPHA Woodland Ave. Health Center

PHMC Community Health Ctr Cedar

Sayre Family Health Center

Spectrum Community Health Center

1700 South Broad Street

1401 South 31st Street

800 Washington Ave

1325 South 33rd Street, Suite 300

555 S. 43rd St

4400 Haverford Ave

807 N 48th St

5000 Woodland Ave

S. 54th Street, 2NW

5800 Walnut St

5201 Haverford Ave

19145

19146

19147

19146

19104

19104

19139

19143

19143

19139

19139

215-685-1803

215-755-7700

215-339-5100

215-471-2761

215-685-7504

215-685-7601

215-727-4721

215-726-9807

855-887-9229 

215-474-4444

215-471-2761

Address

Address

Zip Code

Zip Code

Phone

Phone

See page 2 for additional FQHC locations and where to find this information online.
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*City run health center
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North Philadelphia
Facility

*AHS Health Center #5

*AHS Health Center #6

*Strawberry Mansion Health Center

DVCH Fairmount Primary Care Center

DVCH Fairmount Primary Care at Girard Medical Center

QCHC Family Health Center

GPHA Hunting Park Health Center

GPHA Medical Suite at Temple

DVCH Maria De Los Santos Health Center

Esperanza Health Center – Kensington

Esperanza Health Center – N. 5th St.

Esperanza Health Center – N. 6th St.

PHMC Health Connection

PHMC Congreso

Project Home-Stephen Klein Wellness Ctr

Spectrum Broad St Health Center

1900 N. 20th St

301 W. Girard Ave

2840 Dauphin St

1412 Fairmount Ave

820 W. Thompson St

2501 W. Lehigh Ave

1999 W. Hunting Park Ave

3223 North Broad St

401 W. Allegheny Ave

861 E. Allegheny Ave

2940 N. 5th St

4417 N. 6th St

1900 N 9th St

216 W. Somerset St

2144 Cecil B Moore Ave

1415 N. Broad St

19121

19123

19132

19130

19122

19132

19140

19140

19133

19134

19133

19134

19122

19133

19121

19122

215-685-2933

215-685-3803

215-685-2401

215-235-9600

215-827-8010

215-227-0300

215-228-9300

215-226-3789

215-291-2500

215-831-1100

215-221-6633

215-302-3600

215-765-6690

267-765-2272

215-320-6187

215-235-7944

Address Zip Code Phone

Northeast Philadelphia

Northwest Philadelphia

Facility

Facility

*AHS Health Center #10

GPHA Frankford Ave. Health Center

PHMC Rising Sun Health Center

*AHS Health Center #9

Covenant House Health Services

FPCN Abbottsford-Falls Family Practice

2230 Cottman Ave

4510 Frankford Ave

5675 N. Front St

131 E. Chelten Ave

251 E. Bringhurst St

4700 Wissahickon Ave

19149

19124

19120

19144

19144

19144

215-685-0639

215-744-1302

215-279-9666

215-685-5701

215-844-0181

215-843-9720

Address

Address

Zip Code

Zip Code

Phone

Phone

Philadelphia Department of Public Health - Division of Disease Control - Immunization Program
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Scan the QR code to learn more about each FQHC!

*City run health center


