Find a Clinic Near You

Department of Public Health CITY OF PHILADELPHIA

Federally Qualified Health Centers

April 2022 | vaccines@phila.gov

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs) are community-based organizations that provide comprehensive primary care and preventive care, including health, oral, and mental health/substance abuse services to persons of all ages, regardless of their ability to pay or health insurance status. FQHCs are a critical component of the health care safety net.

Use this list to identify the FQHCs in your neighborhood and get access to needed care. **Call ahead to confirm** hours and available services at each center.

Center City Philadelphia

Facility	Address	Zip Code	Phone
GPHA Chinatown Medical Services	432 N. 6th St	19123	215-627-8000
FPCN 11th St. Family Health Services	850 N. 11th St	19123	215-769-1100
Philadelphia FIGHT Pediatrics	1207 Chestnut St, 5th Floor	19107	215-525-8600
PHMC Mary Howard Health Center	125 S. 9th St	19107	215-592-4500
PHMC Care Clinic	1200 Callowhill St. Suite 101	19123	215-825-8220
Project Home-Hub of Hope	1404 Arch St, Subconcourse	19102	215-309-5225
Y-HEP Health Center	1207 Chestnut St, 5th Floor	19107	215-344-1632

South Philadelphia

Facility	Address	Zip Code	Phone
*AHS Health Center #2	1700 South Broad Street	19145	215-685-1803
GPHA Carl Moore Health Center	1401 South 31st Street	19146	215-755-7700
GPHA Southeast Health Center	800 Washington Ave	19147	215-339-5100
Spectrum Health Services	1325 South 33rd Street, Suite 300	19146	215-471-2761

West & Southwest Philadelphia

Facility	Address	Zip Code	Phone
*AHS Health Center #3	555 S. 43rd St	19104	215-685-7504
*AHS Health Center #4	4400 Haverford Ave	19104	215-685-7601
FPCN Health Annex	807 N 48th St	19139	215-727-4721
GPHA Woodland Ave. Health Center	5000 Woodland Ave	19143	215-726-9807
PHMC Community Health Ctr Cedar	S. 54th Street, 2NW	19143	855-887-9229
Sayre Family Health Center	5800 Walnut St	19139	215-474-4444
Spectrum Community Health Center	5201 Haverford Ave	19139	215-471-2761

^{*}City run health center

North Philadelphia

Facility	Address	Zip Code	Phone
*AHS Health Center #5	1900 N. 20th St	19121	215-685-2933
*AHS Health Center #6	301 W. Girard Ave	19123	215-685-3803
*Strawberry Mansion Health Center	2840 Dauphin St	19132	215-685-2401
DVCH Fairmount Primary Care Center	1412 Fairmount Ave	19130	215-235-9600
DVCH Fairmount Primary Care at Girard Medical Center	820 W. Thompson St	19122	215-827-8010
QCHC Family Health Center	2501 W. Lehigh Ave	19132	215-227-0300
GPHA Hunting Park Health Center	1999 W. Hunting Park Ave	19140	215-228-9300
GPHA Medical Suite at Temple	3223 North Broad St	19140	215-226-3789
DVCH Maria De Los Santos Health Center	401 W. Allegheny Ave	19133	215-291-2500
Esperanza Health Center - Kensington	861 E. Allegheny Ave	19134	215-831-1100
Esperanza Health Center - N. 5th St.	2940 N. 5th St	19133	215-221-6633
Esperanza Health Center - N. 6th St.	4417 N. 6th St	19134	215-302-3600
PHMC Health Connection	1900 N 9th St	19122	215-765-6690
PHMC Congreso	216 W. Somerset St	19133	267-765-2272
Project Home-Stephen Klein Wellness Ctr	2144 Cecil B Moore Ave	19121	215-320-6187
Spectrum Broad St Health Center	1415 N. Broad St	19122	215-235-7944

Northeast Philadelphia

Facility	Address	Zip Code	Phone
*AHS Health Center #10	2230 Cottman Ave	19149	215-685-0639
GPHA Frankford Ave. Health Center	4510 Frankford Ave	19124	215-744-1302
PHMC Rising Sun Health Center	5675 N. Front St	19120	215-279-9666

Northwest Philadelphia

Facility	Address	Zip Code	Phone
*AHS Health Center #9	131 E. Chelten Ave	19144	215-685-5701
Covenant House Health Services	251 E. Bringhurst St	19144	215-844-0181
FPCN Abbottsford-Falls Family Practice	4700 Wissahickon Ave	19144	215-843-9720

^{*}City run health center

Scan the QR code to learn more about each FQHC!

